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April 15-17
The Beach Club Resort

Only 70 seats left!

11 CMEs

Genetics, Obstetrical, Cardiac, and
Breast Ultrasound featured

Friday Night Social
Student Rates
Group Rates

Discounted Room Rates

Register Today

www.sonotechsolutions.com

*Early Bird Registration Pricing
ends March 6, 2016


http://www.beachclubbc.com
http://www.sonotechsolutions.com
http://www.sonotechsolutions.com
http://www.beachclubbc.com

Friday Night Social  April 15th

7-9 pm  Friday Night Social--Sand Dollar Room

Sign-up and receive one free beverage, finger food and
cash bar service. Meet your colleagues from across the
country!




Conference Agenda
Saturday, April 16th

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-1215

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:45

Registration and Breakfast--Oceanic Ballroom;
sponsor pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room

Medical Genetics and Ultrasound
-Jocelyn Carter-Sim, MSc., CCGC

Surgery, Sonography and the NICU
-Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS

Break- Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in
the Sand Dollar Room

Imaging Breast Pathology
-Tammy Clark, RTR, BAppSc (Ml), RDMS (BR), CBI

Breast Imaging Multi-Modality Correlation
-Tammy Clark, RTR, BAppSc (Ml), RDMS (BR), CBI

Lunch- Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar
Room

Takotsubo Cardiomyopthay, "Broken Heart
Syndrome”
-Darcelle Corlazzoli, CRGS, CRCS

3D Imaging In Gynecology
-Carli Davidson CRGS, RVT & Christen Toderan,
CRGS, CRVS, CRCS



2:45-3:00 Break- Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in
the Sand Dollar Room

3:00-4:00 Update on Prenatal Screening for Down
Syndrome. What is the role of Ultrasound in the
era of NIPT?
-Sylvie Langlois, MD, FRCPC




Conference Agenda
Sunday, April 17th

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

Breakfast--Oceanic Ballroom; Sponsor Pavilion open
in the Sand Dollar Room

Venous Outflow Obstruction
-Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS

To be Announced

Break- Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in
the Sand Dollar Room

The Trouble With Tubes
-Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS

Assessing Systolic and Diastolic Function in
Pediatrics
-Steven C. Greenway, MSc, MD, FRCPC

Departing Lunch

*Speaker schedule subject to change




Conference Room Rates and
Reservations

Conference room rates at The Beach Club Resort are
available on a first-come, first-served basis and will be
honoured until the hotel is fulll Conference pricing
available for two days prior and two days post-conference.

Conference rates good from April 13-19, 2016

Room Type Rate
Studio $136
Studio Ocean View $153
Studio Ocean Front $169
1 Bedroom S177
1 Bedroom Ocean View $193
1 Bedroom Ocean Front $209
PH 1 Bedroom §250

Check-in time:  4:00 pm
Check-out time: 11:00 am

The resort is all non-smoking and pets are not allowed.



Online Reservation Link:

https://gc.synxis.com/rez.aspx?
Hotel=64086&Chain=17544&arrive=4/14/2016&depart=
4/18/2016&adult=1&child=0&promo=SONOT

Or call 1-888-760-2008 and mention "Sonotech Solutions, April
15-17, 2016" in order to receive the group rate.

www.beachclubbc.com



https://gc.synxis.com/rez.aspx?Hotel=64086&Chain=17544&arrive=4/14/2016&depart=4/18/2016&adult=1&child=0&promo=SONOT
http://www.beachclubbc.com/

Register before March 7, 2016 for best
savings!

Only #5¢  seats left!

Register at: sonotechsolutions.com

Sonographer Conference Only $479
Sonographer Conference and Social ~ $509
Group of 10 Conference Only $4399

Group of 10 Conference and Social $4699

Student Conference Only $219
Student Conference and Social $249
Physician Conference Only $539

Physician Conference and Social $569


http://sonotechsolutions.com

