2016

April 15-17 The Beach Club Resort

Only 70 seats left!

## 11 CMEs

Genetics, Obstetrical, Cardiac, and Breast Ultrasound featured

**Friday Night Social** 

**Student Rates** 

**Group Rates** 

**Discounted Room Rates** 

#### Register Today www.sonotechsolutions.com

\*Early Bird Registration Pricing ends March 6, 2016

## Parksville

#### WEST COAST ULTRASOUND SYMPOSIUM



## Friday Night Social April 15th

7-9 pm Friday Night Social--Sand Dollar Room

Sign-up and receive one free beverage, finger food and cash bar service. Meet your colleagues from across the country!



## Conference Agenda Saturday, April 16th

7:00-8:00	<b>Registration and Breakfast</b> Oceanic Ballroom; sponsor pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
8:00-9:00	Medical Genetics and Ultrasound -Jocelyn Carter-Sim, MSc., CCGC
9:00-10:00	Surgery, Sonography and the NICU -Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS
10:00-10:15	<b>Break-</b> Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
10:15-11:15	Imaging Breast Pathology -Tammy Clark, RTR, BAppSc (MI), RDMS (BR), CBI
11:15-1215	<b>Breast Imaging Multi-Modality Correlation</b> -Tammy Clark, RTR, BAppSc (MI), RDMS (BR), CBI
12:15-12:45	<b>Lunch</b> - Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
12:45-1:45	Takotsubo Cardiomyopthay, "Broken Heart Syndrome" -Darcelle Corlazzoli, CRGS, CRCS
1:45-2:45	<b>3D Imaging In Gynecology</b> -Carli Davidson CRGS, RVT & Christen Toderan, CRGS, CRVS, CRCS

- 2:45-3:00 **Break** Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
- 3:00-4:00 Update on Prenatal Screening for Down Syndrome. What is the role of Ultrasound in the era of NIPT? -Sylvie Langlois, MD, FRCPC



## Conference Agenda Sunday, April 17th

7:00-8:00	<b>Breakfast</b> Oceanic Ballroom; Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
8:00-9:00	Venous Outflow Obstruction -Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS
9:00-10:00	To be Announced
10:00-10:15	<b>Break</b> - Snacks served and Sponsor Pavilion open in the Sand Dollar Room
10:15-11:15	The Trouble With Tubes -Karen Letourneau, RTR, ACR, CRGS
11:15-12:15	Assessing Systolic and Diastolic Function in Pediatrics -Steven C. Greenway, MSc, MD, FRCPC
12:15-1:00	Departing Lunch

\*Speaker schedule subject to change



## Conference Room Rates and Reservations

Conference room rates at The Beach Club Resort are available on a first-come, first-served basis and will be honoured until the hotel is full! Conference pricing available for two days prior and two days post-conference.

Room Type	Rate
Studio	\$136
Studio Ocean View	\$153
Studio Ocean Front	\$169
1 Bedroom	\$177
1 Bedroom Ocean View	\$193
1 Bedroom Ocean Front	\$209
PH 1 Bedroom	\$250

#### Conference rates good from April 13-19, 2016

Check-in time: 4:00 pm Check-out time: 11:00 am

The resort is all non-smoking and pets are not allowed.

#### **Online Reservation Link:**

#### https://gc.synxis.com/rez.aspx? Hotel=64086&Chain=17544&arrive=4/14/2016&depart= 4/18/2016&adult=1&child=0&promo=SONOT

Or call 1-888-760-2008 and mention **"Sonotech Solutions, April 15-17, 2016"** in order to receive the group rate.

www.beachclubbc.com



# Register before March 7, 2016 for best savings!



#### Register at: sonotechsolutions.com

Sonographer Conference Only	\$479
Sonographer Conference and Social	\$509
Group of 10 Conference Only	\$4399
Group of 10 Conference and Social	\$4699
Student Conference Only	\$219
Student Conference and Social	\$249
Physician Conference Only	\$539
Physician Conference and Social	\$569